
Saturday, April 7, 2018 8:30 Misselhorn Hubbard

Saturday, April 7, 2018 10:30 Owens Ruiz

Monday, April 9, 2018 5:30 Misselhorn Williams 
Tuesday, April 10, 2018 5:30 Horn Owens

Thursday, April 12, 2018 5:30 Hubbard Ruiz

Saturday, April 14, 2018 8:30 Owens Williams 
Saturday, April 14, 2018 9:30 Misselhorn Ruiz
Saturday, April 14, 2018 10:30 Hubbard Horn

Monday, April 16, 2018 5:30 Hubbard Williams 
Tuesday, April 17, 2018 5:30 Misselhorn Owens

Thursday, April 19, 2018 5:30 Horn Ruiz

Saturday, April 21, 2018 8:30 Misselhorn Horn
Saturday, April 21, 2018 9:30 Ruiz Williams 
Saturday, April 21, 2018 10:30 Hubbard Owens

Monday, April 23, 2018 5:30 Horn Williams 
Thursday, April 26, 2018 5:30 Misselhorn Hubbard
Thursday, April 26, 2018 5:30 Owens Ruiz

Saturday, April 28, 2018 8:30 Horn Owens
Saturday, April 28, 2018 9:30 Misselhorn Williams 
Saturday, April 28, 2018 10:30 Hubbard Ruiz

Monday, April 30, 2018 5:30 Horn Williams 


